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20384 : NAVYUG ENGLISH MED. SCHOOL

Ranking

SNo.

Class

Enroll. No.

Name

Marks

Class

State

Zonal

Olympiad

Winning Medal

1

004

(G20384004-01

SHIV SACHIN DABHOLKAR

76.0380

1

174

256

1269

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Gold
(Class Topper)

004

(G20384004-02

HARSH DNYANESHWAR
SHINDE

73.0382

235

341

1623

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

005

G20384005-03

ASMI SANTOSH KALE

40.0212

1273

1941

9459

Participation
Certificate

005

G20384005-04

SWARA SWANAND BARVE

31.0150

1573

2411

11510

Participation
Certificate

005

G20384005-05

GARGI CHETAN PALANDE

61.0291

422

600

3533

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Gold
(Class Topper)

005

G20384005-06

ARPAN AMAL ADHIKARI

55.0266

627

927

5047

Special
Achievement
Certificate
+
Medal of
Excellence-Silve
r (Class Topper)

006

(G20384006-07

KARTIK SACHIN PATHARE

37.0225

788

1334

6714

Participation
Certificate

006

(G20384006-08

SIDDHI KONDALKAR

26.0140

1149

1978

9841

Participation
Certificate

007

G20384007-09

SUAID SHADAB DHOKLE

37.5229

557

881

4559

Participation
Certificate

10

007

G20384007-10

KAUSTUBH PRABHAKAR
KHEDEKAR

39.0246

489

779

4063

Participation
Certificate

** Result of '"ABSENT' students and ZERO marks holders are not reflected here.




